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Centre for Ethics

Centre for Ethics
Yenepoya (Deemed to be University),Mangalore

is organizing

Al & Health Technology Assessment Workshop

Inaugural program
16th June 2025 at 10:00 AM

Venue: Class room SGT-9, 4th Floor,
Academic block, YMC

All are welcome

Guest of Honor

PROF. BERT GORDIJN DR.LAXMIKANTHCHATRA

DIRECTOR, INSTITUTE OF ETHICS PRINCIPAL
DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY, IRELAND YENEPOYADENTAL COLLEGE

SUPPORTED BY NIH - GRANT NO. 1R25TW010305



Inaugural Schedule

Monday, 16 June 2025 at 10 AM

Venue: Classroom SGT-9, Fourth floor, near CFE, Academic block, YMC

Time (AM)
10:00

10:02

10:07

10:12

10:17

10:20

Topic
Welcome address

Introduction of Chief
Guest & Guest of
Honor

Address by Guest of
Honor

Presidential remarks
by Chief Guest

Felicitation

Vote of thanks and
Group photo

High Tea

Ms. Aarti H

Dr. Vina Vaswani

Prof. Bert Gordijn

Dr. Laxmikanth Chatra

Dr.JosnaJ



